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	1
	00700011906
	核算教育分中心
	财务管理
	陈舒甜
	女
	本科
	81.5
	40.75
	80.20
	40.10
	80.85
	 

	2
	00700011727
	核算教育分中心
	财务管理
	陈丽卿
	女
	本科
	81.5
	40.75
	77.00
	38.50
	79.25
	 

	3
	00700011518
	核算教育分中心
	财务管理
	陈彦馨
	女
	本科
	82
	41.00
	75.80
	37.90
	78.90
	 

	4
	00700011712
	核算教育分中心
	财务管理
	周婷婷
	女
	本科
	82.5
	41.25
	71.40
	35.70
	76.95
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